PWB-200 Series
Project Wall Box
Metal Products Group
P
W
B
-2
0

e
s
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
PWB-200 Series - Standard Wall Thickness
Cover and Back Box
17246 PWB-200-WHT PWB 200 Wall Box w/ 6 IPS and 2 AC / Gang, Standard Wall - White
17247 PWB-200-BLK PWB 200 Wall Box w/ 6 IPS and 2 AC / Gang, Standard Wall - Black
PWB-250 Series - Standard Wall Thickness
Cover and Back Box
17254 PWB-250-WHT PWB 250 Wall Box w/ 6 IPS, 3 AC / Gang, 2 KO - White
17255 PWB-250-BLK PWB 250 Wall Box w/ 6 IPS, 3 AC / Gang, 2 KO - Black
Alternate Style Back Box only
17764 PWB-250-2KO-BX PWB-250 Back box with two AC 1-Gang, two 2" KOs, two 1.25" KOs
PWB-203 Series - For Shallow (3" Stud) Walls
Cover and Back Box
17248 PWB-203-WHT PWB 203 Wall Box w/ 6 IPS and 2 AC / Gang, Thin Wall - White
17249 PWB-203-BLK PWB 203 Wall Box w/ 6 IPS and 2 AC / Gang, Thin Wall - Black
PWB-253 Series - For Shallow (3” Stud) Walls
Cover and Back Box
17439 PWB-253-WHT PWB-253 3” Wall Box w/ 1 Duplex & Decora Cover Plate - White
17440 PWB-253-BLK PWB-253 3” Wall Box w/ 1 Duplex & Decora Cover Plate - Black
Accessories
Cover Only for PWB-200 and PWB-203
17250 PWB-20X-WHT-C PWB 200 Replacement Cover - White
17251 PWB-20X-BLK-C PWB 200 Replacement Cover - Black
17252 PWB-20X-SLDWHT-C PWB 200 Solid Abandonment Cover - White
17253 PWB-20X-SLDBLK-C PWB 200 Solid Abandonment Cover - Black
Cover Only for PWB-250 and PWB-253
17256 PWB-250-WHT-C PWB 250 Replacement Cover - White
17257 PWB-250-BLK-C PWB 250 Replacement Cover - Black
17258 PWB-250-SLDWHT-C PWB 250 Solid Abandonment Cover - White
17259 PWB-250-SLDBLK-C PWB 250 Solid Abandonment Cover - Black
17289 PWB-250-VNTBLK-C PWB 250 Cover w/ Additional Vent - Black
17290 PWB-250-VNTWHT-C PWB 250 Cover w/ Additional Vent –White
PWB-200 and PWB-203 Accessories
17260 PWB-20X-MNT PWB 200 / 203 Mounting Ears
PWB-200 and PWB-250 Accessories
17261 PWB-2X0-AVBB AV Back Box for PWB-200 and PWB-250
P
W
B
-2